Since 1970
Made in Spain (EU)
Electromechanical Testing Machines
TESTCOM Series
Universal Testing Machines
Force: 5 - 100 kN
www.ibertest.com 2
TESTCOM-30
TESTCOM-50
TESTCOM-100
TESTCOM-5
TESTCOM-10
 TESTCOM-20
MODEL MAX. FORCE
TESTCOM-5 TESTCOM-5/E 5 kN
TESTCOM-10 TESTCOM-10/E 10 kN
TESTCOM-20 TESTCOM-20/E 20 kN
TESTCOM-30 30 kN
TESTCOM-50 50 kN
TESTCOM-100 100 KN
Introduction
New design of bench electromechanical universal testing
machines manufactured by IBERTEST, as evolution of low
load ELIB machines.